
Start-
Nr. Name Vorname Land / Verein
2 Kanzler Paul Sparkassen Team Brandenburg GER 19890505
3 Thiele Philipp Sparkassen Team Brandenburg GER 19900404
5 Plohmann Rico FRC Frankfurt/Oder GER 19890615
6 Kaßner Johann RSC Cottbus GER 19900226
7 Kaufmann Robert RSC Cottbus GER 19891118
8 Heßlich Nico RSC Cottbus GER 19901023

10 Bergemann Carsten CPSV/Team Erdgas GER 19790124
11 Hübner Sascha CPSV/Team Erdgas GER 19880229
12 Eilers Joachim CPSV/Team Erdgas GER 19900402
13 Enders Rene Stadtwerke-Team Erfurt GER 19870213
14 Seidenbecher Michael Stadtwerke-Team Erfurt GER 19841106
15 Wächter Tobias Schweriner Sportclub GER 19880803
16 Schröder Marc Schweriner Sportclub GER 19901122
17 Fischer Gregor Schweriner Sportclub GER 19890325
18 Rackwitz Daniel Schweriner Sportclub GER 19890112
19 John Matthias Continental Team Milram GER 19781211
20 Stumpf Matthias RSV Werner Otto Berlin GER 19860423
21 Döhrer Sebastian RSV Werner Otto Berlin GER 19850524
22 Förstemann Robert SSV Gera GER 19860305
23 Christos Rantos Griechenland GRE 19720828
24 Volikakis Christos Griechenland GRE 19880325
25 Volikakis Zafeirios Griechenland GRE 19880525
26 Galanis Vasileios Griechenland GRE 19880225
27 Kenny Jason Großbritannien GBR 19880323
28 Daniell David Großbritannien GBR 19891223
29 Lyte Christian Großbritannien GBR 19890301
30 Mitchel Pete Großbritannien GBR 19900112
31 Van de Lugt Jaime Niederlande/Dutch National Team NED 19890312
32 Bos Patrick Niederlande/Dutch National Team NED 19870820
33 Bos Yorick Niederlande/Dutch National Team NED 19900326
35 Kuczynski Kamil Polen/Nationalmannschaft POL 19850323
36 Bilelecki Maciej Polen/Nationalmannschaft POL 19870519
37 Dabkowski Konrad Polen/Nationalmannschaft POL 19890216
39 Drejgier Grzegorz Polen/Nationalmannschaft POL 19900220
40 Kasprzyk Karol Polen/Nationalmannschaft POL 19900115
41 Sarnecki Rafal ALKS STAL Grudziadz POL 19900108
42 Teklinski Adrian ALKS STAL Grudziadz POL 19891103
43 Polak Juliusz ALKS STAL Grudziadz POL 19890108
44 Hirsz Dawid ALKS STAL Grudziadz POL 19880424
45 Szymanek Krzysztof ALKS STAL Grudziadz POL 19870425
46 Esteban Itmar Catalunya Track Cycling Team ESP 19831119
47 Vasev Stoyan Moscow Track Team RUS 19860518
48 Dimitriev Denis Moscow Track Team RUS 19860323
50 Borisov Sergey Moscow Track Team RUS 19830125
51 Savitskiy Valentin Moscow Track Team RUS 19841225
52 Feiferlik Martin Czech Republic CZE 19900717
53 Ditzel Filip Czech Republic CZE 19851208
54 Ptácnik Adam Czech Republic CZE 19851204
55 Spicka Denis Czech Republic CZE 19880829
56 Bábek Tomás Czech Republic CZE 19870604
57 Pozárek David Czech Republic CZE 19890317
58 Baldauf Daniel Österreich/Nationalteam AUT 19861008
59 Selzer Clemens Österreich/Nationalteam AUT 19850726
60 Rohon Michal Slovakai/Slovak National Team SVK 19900626
61 Jonasek Gabriel Slovakai/Slovak National Team SVK 19780529
62 Trebaticky Ivan Slovakai/Slovak National Team SVK 19890417
64 Kucherov Sergey Russland/Russian National Team RUS 19800718
65 Jajcay Roman Slovakai/Slovak National Team SVK 19900727
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Sprint Männer 
ERGEBNIS:

Platz Startnr. UCI_Code Name Vorname Verein
1. 13 GER 19870213 Enders Rene Stadtwerke-Team Erfurt
2.
3. 20 GER 19860423 Stumpf Matthias RSV Werner Otto Berlin
4. 10 GER 19790124 Bergemann Carsten CPSV/Team Erdgas
5. 27 GBR 19880323 Kenny Jason Großbritannien
6. 21 GER 19850524 Döhrer Sebastian RSV Werner Otto Berlin
7. 3 GER 19900404 Thiele Philipp Sparkassen Team Brandenburg
8. 28 GBR 19891223 Daniell David Großbritannien
9. 64 RUS 19800718 Kucherov Sergey Russland/Russian National Team

10. 11 GER 19880229 Hübner Sascha CPSV/Team Erdgas
11. 50 RUS 19830125 Borisov Sergey Moscow Track Team
12. 29 GBR 19890301 Lyte Christian Großbritannien
13. 35 POL 19850323 Kuczynski Kamil Polen/Nationalmannschaft
14. 24 GRE 19880325 Volikakis Christos Griechenland
15. 56 CZE 19870604 Bábek Tomás Czech Republic
16. 51 RUS 19841225 Savitskiy Valentin Moscow Track Team
17. 48 RUS 19860323 Dimitriev Denis Moscow Track Team
18. 42 POL 19891103 Teklinski Adrian ALKS STAL Grudziadz
19. 16 GER 19901122 Schröder Marc Schweriner Sportclub
20. 53 CZE 19851208 Ditzel Filip Czech Republic
21. 15 GER 19880803 Wächter Tobias Schweriner Sportclub
22. 36 POL 19870519 Bilelecki Maciej Polen/Nationalmannschaft
23. 18 GER 19890112 Rackwitz Daniel Schweriner Sportclub
24. 47 RUS 19860518 Vasev Stoyan Moscow Track Team
25. 37 POL 19890216 Dabkowski Konrad Polen/Nationalmannschaft
25. 40 POL 19900115 Kasprzyk Karol Polen/Nationalmannschaft
25. 19 GER 19781211 John Matthias Continental Team Milram
25. 31 NED 19890312 Van de Lugt Jaime Niederlande/Dutch National Team
25. 8 GER 19901023 Heßlich Nico RSC Cottbus
25. 32 NED 19870820 Bos Patrick Niederlande/Dutch National Team
25. 12 GER 19900402 Eilers Joachim CPSV/Team Erdgas
25. 46 ESP 19831119 Esteban Itmar Catalunya Track Cycling Team
25. 60 SVK 19900626 Rohon Michal Slovakai/Slovak National Team
25. 59 AUT 19850726 Selzer Clemens Österreich/Nationalteam
25. 2 GER 19890505 Kanzler Paul Sparkassen Team Brandenburg
25. 52 CZE 19900717 Feiferlik Martin Czech Republic
25. 26 GRE 19880225 Galanis Vasileios Griechenland
25. 43 POL 19890108 Polak Juliusz ALKS STAL Grudziadz
25. 65 SVK 19900727 Jajcay Roman Slovakai/Slovak National Team
25. 25 GRE 19880525 Volikakis Zafeirios Griechenland
25. 54 CZE 19851204 Ptácnik Adam Czech Republic
25. 7 GER 19891118 Kaufmann Robert RSC Cottbus
25. 62 SVK 19890417 Trebaticky Ivan Slovakai/Slovak National Team
25. 45 POL 19870425 Szymanek Krzysztof ALKS STAL Grudziadz
25. 61 SVK 19780529 Jonasek Gabriel Slovakai/Slovak National Team
25. 57 CZE 19890317 Pozárek David Czech Republic
25. 56 CZE 19870604 Bábek Tomás Czech Republic
25. 5 GER 19890615 Plohmann Rico FRC Frankfurt/Oder
25. 33 NED 19900326 Bos Yorick Niederlande/Dutch National Team
25. 30 GBR 19900112 Mitchel Pete Großbritannien
25. 39 POL 19900220 Drejgier Grzegorz Polen/Nationalmannschaft
25. 6 GER 19900226 Kaßner Johann RSC Cottbus
25. 44 POL 19880424 Hirsz Dawid ALKS STAL Grudziadz
25. 17 GER 19890325 Fischer Gregor Schweriner Sportclub
25. 41 POL 19900108 Sarnecki Rafal ALKS STAL Grudziadz

DSQ 14 GER 19841106 SeidenbecherMichael Stadtwerke-Team Erfurt
DNS 22 GER 19860305 Förstemann Robert SSV Gera
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Keirin - Männer

Resultat:
UCI-Code

1. 21 GER 19850524 Döhrer Sebastian RSV Werner Otto Berlin
2. 13 GER 19870213 Enders Rene Stadtwerke-Team Erfurt
3. 24 GRE 19880325 Volikakis Christos Griechenland
4. 18 GER 19890112 Rackwitz Daniel Schweriner Sportclub
5. 11 GER 19880229 Hübner Sascha CPSV/Team Erdgas
6. 47 RUS 19860518 Vasev Stoyan Moscow Track Team
7. 53 CZE 19851208 Ditzel Filip Czech Republic
8. 48 RUS 19860323 Dimitriev Denis Moscow Track Team
9. 14 GER 19841106 Seidenbecher Michael Stadtwerke-Team Erfurt
10. 56 CZE 19870604 Bábek Tomás Czech Republic
11. 33 NED 19900326 Bos Yorick Niederlande/Dutch National Team
12. 20 GER 19860423 Stumpf Matthias RSV Werner Otto Berlin
13. 54 CZE 19851204 Ptácnik Adam Czech Republic
13. 64 RUS 19800718 Kucherov Sergey Russland/Russian National Team
13. 28 GBR 19891223 Daniell David Großbritannien
13. 30 GBR 19900112 Mitchel Pete Großbritannien
13. 17 GER 19890325 Fischer Gregor Schweriner Sportclub
13. 27 GBR 19880323 Kenny Jason Großbritannien
13. 3 GER 19900404 Thiele Philipp Sparkassen Team Brandenburg
13. 42 POL 19891103 Teklinski Adrian ALKS STAL Grudziadz
13. 26 GRE 19880225 Galanis Vasileios Griechenland
13. 37 POL 19890216 Dabkowski Konrad Polen/Nationalmannschaft
13. 61 SVK 19780529 Jonasek Gabriel Slovakai/Slovak National Team
13. 51 RUS 19841225 Savitskiy Valentin Moscow Track Team
25. 41 POL 19900108 Sarnecki Rafal ALKS STAL Grudziadz
25. 2 GER 19890505 Kanzler Paul Sparkassen Team Brandenburg
25. 45 POL 19870425 Szymanek Krzysztof ALKS STAL Grudziadz
25. 36 POL 19870519 Bilelecki Maciej Polen/Nationalmannschaft
25. 44 POL 19880424 Hirsz Dawid ALKS STAL Grudziadz
25. 7 GER 19891118 Kaufmann Robert RSC Cottbus
25. 15 GER 19880803 Wächter Tobias Schweriner Sportclub
25. 25 GRE 19880525 Volikakis Zafeirios Griechenland
25. 50 RUS 19830125 Borisov Sergey Moscow Track Team
25. 32 NED 19870820 Bos Patrick Niederlande/Dutch National Team
25. 8 GER 19901023 Heßlich Nico RSC Cottbus
25. 65 SVK 19900727 Jajcay Roman Slovakai/Slovak National Team
25. 40 POL 19900115 Kasprzyk Karol Polen/Nationalmannschaft
25. 52 CZE 19900717 Feiferlik Martin Czech Republic
25. 39 POL 19900220 Drejgier Grzegorz Polen/Nationalmannschaft
25. 16 GER 19901122 Schröder Marc Schweriner Sportclub
25. 5 GER 19890615 Plohmann Rico FRC Frankfurt/Oder
25. 6 GER 19900226 Kaßner Johann RSC Cottbus
25. 62 SVK 19890417 Trebaticky Ivan Slovakai/Slovak National Team
25. 59 AUT 19850726 Selzer Clemens Österreich/Nationalteam
25. 29 GBR 19890301 Lyte Christian Großbritannien
25. 19 GER 19781211 John Matthias Continental Team Milram
25. 10 GER 19790124 Bergemann Carsten CPSV/Team Erdgas
25. 46 ESP 19831119 Esteban Itmar Catalunya Track Cycling Team
25. 43 POL 19890108 Polak Juliusz ALKS STAL Grudziadz
25. 31 NED 19890312 Van de Lugt Jaime Niederlande/Dutch National Team
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Qualifikation

1. Lauf Niederland Sparkassenteam
31 Van de Lugt 25,08 5 Plohmann 23,98
32 Bos 45,34 20,26 2 Kanzler 43,84 19,86
33 Bos 66,8 21,46 6 Kaßner 65,17 21,33

2. Lauf Tschechien II Polen III
52 Feiferlik 24,86 41 Sarnecki 23,83
53 Ditzel 44,74 19,88 43 Polak 43,89 20,06
54 Ptácnik 66,63 21,89 44 Hirsz 65,39 21,50

3. Lauf Moscow Track Team Schweriner Sportclub
64 Kucherov 22,97 15 Wächter 23,10
48 Dimitriev 42,25 19,28 16 Schröder 42,08 18,98
51 Savitskiy 63,17 20,92 18 Rackwitz 62,98 20,90

4. Lauf Slowakei Polen II
60 Rohon 26,20 39 Drejgier 23,86
65 Jajcay 48,26 22,06 37 Dabkowski 43,27 19,41

62 Trebaticky 70,64 22,38 35 Kuczynski 64,57 21,30

5. Lauf Tschechien I Großbritanien
55 Spicka 24,67 27 Kenny 23,53
56 Bábek 44,7 20,03 28 Daniell 42,9 19,37

57 Pozárek 65,23 20,53 30 Mitchel 63,82 20,92

6. Lauf Griechenland Polen I
24 Volikakis 23,69 45 Szymanek 23,73
25 Volikakis 42,7 19,01 36 Bilelecki 43,4 19,65

26 Galanis 63,41 20,71 42 Teklinski 63,74 20,36

Finale
Moscow Track Team Schweriner Sportclub

1. 64 Kucherov 23,14 2. 15 Wächter 23,31
48 Dimitriev 42,57 19,43 16 Schröder 42,65 19,34
50 Borisov 63,26 20,69 18 Rackwitz 64,17 21,52

1.05,23 1.03,82

1.03,41 1.03,74

1.03,26 1.04,17

1.03,17 1.02,98

1.10,64 1.04,57

1.06,8 1.05,17

1.04,63 1.05,39
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1. Schweriner Sportclub 15 Wächter
16 Schröder
18 Rackwitz

2. Moscow Track Team 64 Kucherov
48 Dimitriev
51 Savitskiy 1.03,17

3. Griechenland 24 Volikakis
25 Volikakis
26 Galanis 1.03,41

4. Polen I 45 Szymanek
36 Bilelecki
42 Teklinski 1.03,74

5. Großbritanien 27 Kenny
28 Daniell
30 Mitchel

6. Polen II 39 Dreijger
37 Dabrowski
35 Kuczynski 1.04,57

7. Tschechien II 52 Feiferek
53 Ditzel
54 Ptácnik 1.04,63

8. Sparkassenteam 5 Plohmann
2 Kanzler
6 Kaßner 1.05,17

9. Tschechien I 55 Spicka
56 Bábek
57 Pozarek 1.05,23

10. Polen III 41 Sarnecki
43 Polak
44 Hirsz 1.05,39

11. Niederland 31 van d Lugt
32 Bos
33 Bos

12 Slowakei 60 Rohon
65 Jajcak
62 Pozarek

1.06,8

1.10,64

1.03,82

1.02,98
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